
 

 
 
З ОРОВЫЕ 
       ПРИВЫЧКИ

ВИТАМИН А

НОРМА: 
900 МКГ/ДЕНЬ

H C H C H C
H
C

OH

CH

CH

ПОЛЬЗА

435 МКГ

600 МКГ

960 МКГ

3604 МКГ

4500 МКГ

7800 МКГ

9000 МКГ



 

 
 
З ОРОВЫЕ 
       ПРИВЫЧКИ

ВИТАМИН С

НОРМА: 
90 МГ/ДЕНЬ

45 МГ

200 МГ

150 МГ
250 МГ

50 МГ

40 МГ

20 МГ

25 МГ

1200 МГ

ПОЛЬЗА

O
O

OH

OH

HO

HO



 

 
 
З ОРОВЫЕ 
       ПРИВЫЧКИ

ВИТАМИН Е

НОРМА: 
20  МГ/ДЕНЬ

9 МГ

38 МГ

24 МГ

10 МГ

5 МГ

31 МГ

1,2 МГ

2 МГ

60 МГ
 

3,1 МГ

ПОЛЬЗА



 

Ваш Роспотребнадзор

 
 
З ОРОВЫЕ 
       ПРИВЫЧКИ

ВИТАМИН D

НОРМА: 
600-800 МЕ (15 МКГ)

7,7 МКГ
яичный желток

250 МКГ
рыбий жир

солнечные
лучи

УФ-спектра

16,7 МКГ
нерка

16,1 МКГ
скумбрия

5,7 МКГ
тунец

100 МКГ
печень трески

6,64 МКГ
семга

1,3 МКГ
сливочное масло

5,1 МКГ
 сморчки

5,3 МКГ
лисички

ОБЕСПЕЧИВАЕТ
ВСАСЫВАНИЕ 
КАЛЬЦИЯ 
И ФОСФОРА

БЛАГОТВОРНО 
ВЛИЯЕТ 
НА ИММУННУЮ 
СИСТЕМУ

РЕГУЛИРУЕТ 
РАБОТУ СЕРДЕЧНО-
СОСУДИСТОЙ 
СИСТЕМЫ, СНИЖАЯ 
РИСК РАЗВИТИЯ 
ИНФАРКТА 
МИОКАРДА 

УЧАСТВУЕТ 
В СИНТЕЗЕ 
ИНСУЛИНА, 
ПРЕДОТВРАЩАЯ 
РАЗВИТИЕ 
САХАРНОГО ДИАБЕТА

ВЛИЯЕТ НА РАБОТУ 
МОЗГА, СНИЖАЯ 
РИСК РАЗВИТИЯ 
БОЛЕЗНИ ПАРКИНСОНА 

УЧАСТВУЕТ
В ЗАЖИВЛЕНИИ РАН

ПОЛЬЗА

МИНДАЛЬ

ВИТАМИН D: ПОЛЬЗА И ИСТОЧНИКИ



 

 
 
З ОРОВЫЕ 
       ПРИВЫЧКИ

ВИТАМИН B

НОРМА: 
1,1-1,5 МГ/ДЕНЬ

0,75 МГ

1,84 МГ

0,94 МГ

0,9 МГ0,42 МГ

1,27 МГ

0,52 МГ

0,2 МГ

0,25 МГ

0,39 МГ

ПОЛЬЗА



 

 
 
З ОРОВЫЕ 
       ПРИВЫЧКИ

ВИТАМИН B

НОРМА: 
1,7-2,2 МГ/ДЕНЬ

0,65 МГ

2,45 МГ

1,8 МГ

0,84 МГ0,36 МГ

2,19 МГ

0,45 МГ

0,22 МГ

0,26 МГ

0,3 МГ

ПОЛЬЗА



 

 
 
З ОРОВЫЕ 
       ПРИВЫЧКИ

ВИТАМИН B

НОРМА: 
4,7 МГ/ДЕНЬ

1,4 МГ

4 МГ

2,3 МГ

1,77 МГ1 МГ

3,32 МГ

1,2 МГ

0,65 МГ

0,82 МГ

0,9 МГ

ПОЛЬЗА



 

 
 
З ОРОВЫЕ 
       ПРИВЫЧКИ

ВИТАМИН B

НОРМА: 
1,8-2,3 МГ/ДЕНЬ

0,8 МГ

1,7 МГ

1,23 МГ

0,9 МГ0,4 МГ

1,34 МГ

0,5 МГ

0,29 МГ

0,33 МГ

0,33 МГ

ПОЛЬЗА



 

 
 
З ОРОВЫЕ 
       ПРИВЫЧКИ

ВИТАМИН B

НОРМА: 
400 МКГ/ДЕНЬ

0,8 МГ

2,4 МГ

1,1 МГ

0,9 МГ0,63 МГ

2,27 МГ

0,78 МГ

0,46 МГ

0,51 МГ

0,62 МГ

  

ПОЛЬЗА



 

 
 
З ОРОВЫЕ 
       ПРИВЫЧКИ

ВИТАМИН PP

НОРМА: 
20 МГ/ДЕНЬ

8,1 МГ

15,7 МГ

13 МГ

10,7 МГ

7,8 МГ

6,5 МГ

7,2 МГ

18,9 МГ

 
ПОЛЬЗА

O

OH

N



 

 
 
З ОРОВЫЕ 
       ПРИВЫЧКИ

ЙОД

НОРМА: 
120-150 МКГ/ДЕНЬ

20 МКГ

300 МКГ

135 МКГ

60 МКГ

37 МКГ

13 МКГ 110 МКГ

13 МКГ

9 МКГ

10 МКГ 300 МКГ

12 МКГ

ПОЛЬЗА


